Form 9-881 a (Feb. 1961)

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Budget Bureau No. 42-2358.4.

Land Office Senta Po

Lane No. 57 978936

U-it 2 1/2 200-20

3		÷
SUNDRY NOTICE	ES AND REPORTS ON W	ELLS
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING (SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMEN	PR REPAIR FEB 25 1963
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FACHINGTON, NEW WEXICO
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHE	CK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	
	Pebruary 15	, 1952
Bernes Well No. 1 is located 850 f	t. from N line and 40 ft. from	line of sec. 26
#2/4 See, 26 T-32- (% See, and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	R-11-W MOPM (Range) (Morddian)	-ZOFTEIVED
Basin Baketa (Field)	(County or Subdivision) (State	FEB 2 8 1963
The elevation of the derrick floor above	sea level is 6329 ft. G.L.	OIL CON. COM.
	DETAILS OF WORK	0131.3
State names of and expected depths to objective sands; ing paints,	show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed ensings; and all other important proposed work)	ndicate musikar johe, competi-
It is intended to drill a well or relation will be used thru less circulation will be used the productive Dakota intervals wil	90' of Lowis and set 7-5/8" into re the Baketa and set 4-1/2" of	ernodiato equing. wing. Pessible
7-5/8" @ 3400"	9 150' w/120 sz. cement to sur: w/250 sz. cement /150 sz 40% Diasel "D" felle	
The E/2 of Section 26 is dediction is understand that this plan of work must ressive a	ated to this well. spreyal in writing by the Geological Survey before oper	ations may be sommensed.
Company Delhi-Tayler Oil	Corporation	
Address P. S. Dramar 115	U rigii	nal signed by
Farnington, Mere		R. Gibson
	gyr Trial	,

i de tro⊷ An oraș

And the state of t

e e

A CONTROL OF THE RESERVENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF

and the second of the second o

Capital Carlo (Action and processing)

Organia grant a

A second of the second of the

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

rator DELHI TAYLOR OIL CORPOR. No. 1 Unit Letter A Se	~7	Lease Den	A MORE		3 17 27 00
ated 850 Feet From the NOR	COLOH	IOWNSI	rip <u>JZ NURI</u> Feet From	<u>H Range 1</u> the EAS	
nty SAN JUAN G. L. Elevat	ion 6329	. Dedica	ated Acreage	333	A
ne of Producing Formation		Pool_		dota	
s the Operator the only owner in the dedic	ated acreage out	lined on the plat	below?		
If the answer to question one is "no", h	ave the interes	its of all the own	ners been co	manlidated hy	communitie
agreement or otherwise? Yes	No	If answer is "e	s", Type of	Consolidatio	n.
W. Abo					
If the answer to question two is "no", lis Owner	t all the owners				
Owner		<u>L.</u>	and Descript	DEC	- 1 17 5
				DEC	EIAE
				IM.	- 00
				EFI	_B 25 1963
		•			
				II. S. GEC	LOGICAL SU
don B.	Note: All d	istances must be	from outer be	oundaFAFMING	TON, NEW W.
		e1 ,			
is to certify that the information section A above is true and complete				20,	<u> </u>
ne best of my knowledge and belief.					
			1	6-	840'
hi-Tayler Oil Corporation (Pogrator)	· ·	t t			+
a Delice	ŀ		1		1
(Representative)		4	1		1
C. Drawer 1188		-	'-	·	
(Address) reington, New Heatles	,		'		1
			26		1
•					<u>+</u>
					<u>'</u>
		-			N
		i	,		
BIM plat dated 22 Jan. 1957			1		
	1	1	,		
A ALL LANGE	Y	i · ·			1
C 1963			1-		→
FEB 26 1963	W.		1		1
CON. 2	1	1 .			
FEB 26 1903 CON. CON. DIST. 3					
	0 330 660 990	1920 1650 1980 2310	2640 2000	1800 1000	500 0
The same of the sa		Scale 4 inch	_		

Date Surveyed 21 February 1963

of my knowledge and belief.

Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor James P. Leese, N. Mex. Reg. No. 1463

made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best

Farmington, New Mexico